Lumberg has extended its existing Quicklock connectivity range now by an even more powerful version in
size M28, available in 2-pole, 3-pole and 8-pole, gold plated contacts. The 2-pole and 3-pole is with screw
clamps whereas the 8-pole is a solder version. Available in cable and chassis mount options.

The IP67 rated, easy mating connectors are a robust solution for industrial applications where higher
rating up to 50 Amps are required. The connectors are already available through our distributor network
such as RS, Farnell and Easby Electronics are listing the parts as we speak.

Details related to the images above.

*New Quicklock Plug (Male)
Number of Connector Rated Locking
Part Number Poles Size Current Connector Housing Latch
PBT, V-0 acc. to
0254 02 2 M28 50A uL94 YES
PBT, V-0 acc. to
0254 03 3 M28 43A uL94 YES
PBT, V-0 acc. to
0254 08 8 M28 17A uL94 YES
PBT, V-0 acc. to
025528 02 2 M28 50A uL94 -
PBT, V-0 acc. to
025528 03 3 M28 43A uL94 -
*New Quicklock Flange Chassis Plug
(Male)
Number of Connector Rated Locking
Part Number Poles Size Current Connector Housing Latch

Zn alloy, chrome-
024028 02 2 M28 50A plated -



024028 03

*New Quicklock Socket (Female)

Part Number

0264 02

0264 03

026528 02

026528 03

*New Quicklock Flange Chassis Socket

(Female)

Part Number
0274 02
0274 03

0274 08

Number of
Poles

Number of
Poles

M28

Connector
Size

M28

M28

M28

M28

Connector
Size

M28

M28

M28

43A

Rated
Current

50A

43A

50A

43A

Rated
Current

50A

43A

17A

Zn alloy, chrome-
plated -

Locking
Connector Housing Latch

PBT, V-0 acc. to

uL94 -
PBT, V-0 acc. to

uL94 -
PBT, V-0 acc. to

uL94 YES
PBT, V-0 acc. to

uL94 YES

Locking
Connector Housing Latch

Zn alloy, chrome-

plated -
Zn alloy, chrome-

plated -
Zn alloy, chrome-

plated -



