Lumberg has extended its existing Quicklock connectivity range now by an even more powerful version in size M28, available in 2-pole, 3-pole and 8-pole, gold plated contacts. The 2-pole and 3-pole is with screw clamps whereas the 8-pole is a solder version. Available in cable and chassis mount options.

The IP67 rated, easy mating connectors are a robust solution for industrial applications where higher rating up to 50 Amps are required. The connectors are already available through our distributor network such as RS, Farnell and Easby Electronics are listing the parts as we speak.



Details related to the images above.

*New Quicklock Plug (Male)

Part Number	Number of Poles	Connector Size	Rated Current	Connector Housing	Locking Latch
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
0254 02	2	M28	50A	UL94	YES
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
0254 03	3	M28	43A	UL94	YES
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
0254 08	8	M28	17A	UL94	YES
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
025528 02	2	M28	50A	UL94	-
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
025528 03	3	M28	43A	UL94	-

*New Quicklock Flange Chassis Plug (Male)

Part Number	Number of Poles	Connector Size	Rated Current	Connector Housing	Locking Latch
				Zn alloy, chrome-	
024028 02	2	M28	50A	plated	-

D24028 03 3 M28 43A plated -

*New Quicklock Socket (Female)

	Number of	Connector	Rated		Locking
Part Number	Poles	Size	Current	Connector Housing	Latch
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
0264 02	2	M28	50A	UL94	-
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
0264 03	3	M28	43A	UL94	-
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
026528 02	2	M28	50A	UL94	YES
				PBT, V-0 acc. to	
026528 03	3	M28	43A	UL94	YES

*New Quicklock Flange Chassis Socket

(Female)

	Number of	Connector	Rated		Locking
Part Number	Poles	Size	Current	Connector Housing	Latch
				Zn alloy, chrome-	
0274 02	2	M28	50A	plated	-
				Zn alloy, chrome-	
0274 03	3	M28	43A	plated	-
				Zn alloy, chrome-	
0274 08	8	M28	17A	plated	-